
EXAMPLE PAYMENT DETAIL FOR LATE PAYING CUSTOMER

NOTE: Excludes late fees

Pmt #

Payment 

Due Date

Date 

Payment 

Made

Days 

Between 

Payments

Total 

Payment Interest Principal

Remaining 

Amount 

Financed

03/01/11 03/01/11 $181.90 $14,000.00

1 03/15/11 03/22/11 21 $181.90 $161.54 $20.37 $13,979.63

2 03/29/11 04/12/11 21 $181.90 $161.30 $20.60 $13,959.03

3 04/12/11 05/03/11 21 $181.90 $161.07 $20.84 $13,938.20

4 04/26/11 05/24/11 21 $181.90 $160.83 $21.08 $13,917.12

5 05/10/11 06/07/11 14 $181.90 $107.05 $74.85 $13,842.27

6 05/24/11 06/21/11 14 $181.90 $106.48 $75.43 $13,766.84

7 06/07/11 07/05/11 14 $181.90 $105.90 $76.01 $13,690.84

8 06/21/11 07/19/11 14 $181.90 $105.31 $76.59 $13,614.25

9 07/05/11 08/02/11 14 $181.90 $104.72 $77.18 $13,537.07

10 07/19/11 08/16/11 14 $181.90 $104.13 $77.77 $13,459.29

11 08/02/11 08/30/11 14 $181.90 $103.53 $78.37 $13,380.92

12 08/16/11 09/13/11 14 $181.90 $102.93 $78.97 $13,301.95

13 08/30/11 09/27/11 14 $181.90 $102.32 $79.58 $13,222.37

14 09/13/11 10/11/11 14 $181.90 $101.71 $80.19 $13,142.17

15 09/27/11 10/25/11 14 $181.90 $101.09 $80.81 $13,061.36

16 10/11/11 11/08/11 14 $181.90 $100.47 $81.43 $12,979.93

17 10/25/11 11/22/11 14 $181.90 $99.85 $82.06 $12,897.87

18 11/08/11 12/06/11 14 $181.90 $99.21 $82.69 $12,815.18

19 11/22/11 12/20/11 14 $181.90 $98.58 $83.33 $12,731.86

20 12/06/11 01/03/12 14 $181.90 $97.94 $83.97 $12,647.89

21 12/20/11 01/17/12 14 $181.90 $97.29 $84.61 $12,563.28

22 01/03/12 01/31/12 14 $181.90 $96.64 $85.26 $12,478.01

23 01/17/12 02/14/12 14 $181.90 $95.98 $85.92 $12,392.09

24 01/31/12 02/28/12 14 $181.90 $95.32 $86.58 $12,305.51

25 02/14/12 03/13/12 14 $181.90 $94.66 $87.25 $12,218.27

26 02/28/12 03/27/12 14 $181.90 $93.99 $87.92 $12,130.35

27 03/13/12 04/10/12 14 $181.90 $93.31 $88.59 $12,041.76

28 03/27/12 04/24/12 14 $181.90 $92.63 $89.28 $11,952.48

29 04/10/12 05/08/12 14 $181.90 $91.94 $89.96 $11,862.52

30 04/24/12 05/22/12 14 $181.90 $91.25 $90.65 $11,771.87

31 05/08/12 06/05/12 14 $181.90 $90.55 $91.35 $11,680.51

32 05/22/12 06/19/12 14 $181.90 $89.85 $92.05 $11,588.46

33 06/05/12 07/03/12 14 $181.90 $89.14 $92.76 $11,495.70

34 06/19/12 07/17/12 14 $181.90 $88.43 $93.48 $11,402.22

35 07/03/12 07/31/12 14 $181.90 $87.71 $94.19 $11,308.03

36 07/17/12 08/14/12 14 $181.90 $86.98 $94.92 $11,213.11

37 07/31/12 08/28/12 14 $181.90 $86.25 $95.65 $11,117.46

38 08/14/12 09/11/12 14 $181.90 $85.52 $96.39 $11,021.07

39 08/28/12 09/25/12 14 $181.90 $84.78 $97.13 $10,923.95

40 09/11/12 10/09/12 14 $181.90 $84.03 $97.87 $10,826.07

41 09/25/12 10/23/12 14 $181.90 $83.28 $98.63 $10,727.45

42 10/09/12 11/06/12 14 $181.90 $82.52 $99.39 $10,628.06

43 10/23/12 11/20/12 14 $181.90 $81.75 $100.15 $10,527.91

44 11/06/12 12/04/12 14 $181.90 $80.98 $100.92 $10,426.99

45 11/20/12 12/18/12 14 $181.90 $80.21 $101.70 $10,325.29

46 12/04/12 01/01/13 14 $181.90 $79.43 $102.48 $10,222.82

47 12/18/12 01/15/13 14 $181.90 $78.64 $103.27 $10,119.55

48 01/01/13 01/29/13 14 $181.90 $77.84 $104.06 $10,015.49

49 01/15/13 02/12/13 14 $181.90 $77.04 $104.86 $9,910.63

50 01/29/13 02/26/13 14 $181.90 $76.24 $105.67 $9,804.96

51 02/12/13 03/12/13 14 $181.90 $75.42 $106.48 $9,698.48

52 02/26/13 03/26/13 14 $181.90 $74.60 $107.30 $9,591.17

53 03/12/13 04/09/13 14 $181.90 $73.78 $108.13 $9,483.05

54 03/26/13 04/23/13 14 $181.90 $72.95 $108.96 $9,374.09

55 04/09/13 05/07/13 14 $181.90 $72.11 $109.80 $9,264.30

56 04/23/13 05/21/13 14 $181.90 $71.26 $110.64 $9,153.66

57 05/07/13 06/04/13 14 $181.90 $70.41 $111.49 $9,042.16

58 05/21/13 06/18/13 14 $181.90 $69.56 $112.35 $8,929.81

59 06/04/13 07/02/13 14 $181.90 $68.69 $113.21 $8,816.60



60 06/18/13 07/16/13 14 $181.90 $67.82 $114.08 $8,702.52

61 07/02/13 07/30/13 14 $181.90 $66.94 $114.96 $8,587.56

62 07/16/13 08/13/13 14 $181.90 $66.06 $115.85 $8,471.71

63 07/30/13 08/27/13 14 $181.90 $65.17 $116.74 $8,354.97

64 08/13/13 09/10/13 14 $181.90 $64.27 $117.64 $8,237.34

65 08/27/13 09/24/13 14 $181.90 $63.36 $118.54 $8,118.80

66 09/10/13 10/08/13 14 $181.90 $62.45 $119.45 $7,999.35

67 09/24/13 10/22/13 14 $181.90 $61.53 $120.37 $7,878.97

68 10/08/13 11/05/13 14 $181.90 $60.61 $121.30 $7,757.68

69 10/22/13 11/19/13 14 $181.90 $59.67 $122.23 $7,635.45

70 11/05/13 12/03/13 14 $181.90 $58.73 $123.17 $7,512.28

71 11/19/13 12/17/13 14 $181.90 $57.79 $124.12 $7,388.16

72 12/03/13 12/31/13 14 $181.90 $56.83 $125.07 $7,263.09

73 12/17/13 01/14/14 14 $181.90 $55.87 $126.03 $7,137.05

74 12/31/13 01/28/14 14 $181.90 $54.90 $127.00 $7,010.05

75 01/14/14 02/11/14 14 $181.90 $53.92 $127.98 $6,882.07

76 01/28/14 02/25/14 14 $181.90 $52.94 $128.97 $6,753.10

77 02/11/14 03/11/14 14 $181.90 $51.95 $129.96 $6,623.15

78 02/25/14 03/25/14 14 $181.90 $50.95 $130.96 $6,492.19

79 03/11/14 04/08/14 14 $181.90 $49.94 $131.96 $6,360.23

80 03/25/14 04/22/14 14 $181.90 $48.92 $132.98 $6,227.25

81 04/08/14 05/06/14 14 $181.90 $47.90 $134.00 $6,093.25

82 04/22/14 05/20/14 14 $181.90 $46.87 $135.03 $5,958.21

83 05/06/14 06/03/14 14 $181.90 $45.83 $136.07 $5,822.14

84 05/20/14 06/17/14 14 $181.90 $44.79 $137.12 $5,685.02

85 06/03/14 07/01/14 14 $181.90 $43.73 $138.17 $5,546.85

86 06/17/14 07/15/14 14 $181.90 $42.67 $139.24 $5,407.61

87 07/01/14 07/29/14 14 $181.90 $41.60 $140.31 $5,267.31

88 07/15/14 08/12/14 14 $181.90 $40.52 $141.39 $5,125.92

89 07/29/14 08/26/14 14 $181.90 $39.43 $142.47 $4,983.44

90 08/12/14 09/09/14 14 $181.90 $38.33 $143.57 $4,839.87

91 08/26/14 09/23/14 14 $181.90 $37.23 $144.67 $4,695.20

92 09/09/14 10/07/14 14 $181.90 $36.12 $145.79 $4,549.41

93 09/23/14 10/21/14 14 $181.90 $35.00 $146.91 $4,402.50

94 10/07/14 11/04/14 14 $181.90 $33.87 $148.04 $4,254.47

95 10/21/14 11/18/14 14 $181.90 $32.73 $149.18 $4,105.29

96 11/04/14 12/02/14 14 $181.90 $31.58 $150.33 $3,954.96

97 11/18/14 12/16/14 14 $181.90 $30.42 $151.48 $3,803.48

98 12/02/14 12/30/14 14 $181.90 $29.26 $152.65 $3,650.84

99 12/16/14 01/13/15 14 $181.90 $28.08 $153.82 $3,497.01

100 12/30/14 01/27/15 14 $181.90 $26.90 $155.00 $3,342.01

101 01/13/15 02/10/15 14 $181.90 $25.71 $156.20 $3,185.81

102 01/27/15 02/24/15 14 $181.90 $24.51 $157.40 $3,028.42

103 02/10/15 03/10/15 14 $181.90 $23.30 $158.61 $2,869.81

104 02/24/15 03/24/15 14 $181.90 $22.08 $159.83 $2,709.98

105 03/10/15 04/07/15 14 $181.90 $20.85 $161.06 $2,548.92

106 03/24/15 04/21/15 14 $181.90 $19.61 $162.30 $2,386.62

107 04/07/15 05/05/15 14 $181.90 $18.36 $163.55 $2,223.08

108 04/21/15 05/19/15 14 $181.90 $17.10 $164.80 $2,058.27

109 05/05/15 06/02/15 14 $181.90 $15.83 $166.07 $1,892.20

110 05/19/15 06/16/15 14 $181.90 $14.56 $167.35 $1,724.85

111 06/02/15 06/30/15 14 $181.90 $13.27 $168.64 $1,556.22

112 06/16/15 07/14/15 14 $181.90 $11.97 $169.93 $1,386.29

113 06/30/15 07/28/15 14 $181.90 $10.66 $171.24 $1,215.04

114 07/14/15 08/11/15 14 $181.90 $9.35 $172.56 $1,042.49

115 07/28/15 08/25/15 14 $181.90 $8.02 $173.89 $868.60

116 08/11/15 09/08/15 14 $181.90 $6.68 $175.22 $693.38

117 08/25/15 09/22/15 14 $181.90 $5.33 $176.57 $516.81

118 09/08/15 10/06/15 14 $181.90 $3.98 $177.93 $338.88

119 09/22/15 10/20/15 14 $181.90 $2.61 $179.30 $159.58

120 10/06/15 11/03/15 14 $160.81 $1.23 $159.58 $0.00




